
LUNCH
MENU

AMUSE BOUCHE

[MO-FR FROM 11:00 TO 15:00]

[SA-SU FROM 11:30 TO 15:00]

APETIZER

MAIN COURSE 

DESSERT

HOMEMADE POTATO GNOCCHI, MUSHROOM RAGOÛT, 

GRAN MORAVIA CHEESE

SACHER TORTE, VANILLA ICE-CREAM, HOT CHOCOLATE 

QUICHE LORRAINE, LETTUCE

OR 

BLOCK OF PORK TENDERLOIN
ROASTED CABBAGE WITH BACON, POLENTA PUREÉ WITH HERBS

PRICE OF THE MENU 369 CZK
[INCLUDING ESPRESSO OR LUNGO COFFEE]

90 CZK

195 CZK

240 CZK

90 CZK


